1789 MAIDSTONE

1789 MAIDSTONE CIRCLE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313 Circle, Green Bay,
WI, 54313

$749,000

Discover refined living in Indian Trails on a secluded cul-de-sac lot, showcasing nearly
5,000 sq ft. Stunning 4/5 BR, 3.5 BTH brick and cedar-faced home has undergone * 4 baths
extensive renovations. Property features: grand 2-story foyer, formal DR, optional * Residential

formal LR, sunroom, expansive FR with a gas log FP. Large kitchen addition is a chef’s * Residential
* Closed

* 4841 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Fenced Yard, Storage Shed Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Wooded
Features: Formal Dining,Gas,Kitchen Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Island,One,Pantry,Security System,Vaulted 3255

Ceiling,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Water
Softener-Own,Wet Bar,Wood/Simulated Wood FlI

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1586 Tax Amount: 8917.53

Inclusions: Refrigerator, range, beverage Exclusions: Sellers personal property,
refrigerator, dishwasher, microwave, washer/dryer, hooks on peg board, wall rack in garage
window treatments, screen in theater/media room (2) and wall rack in laundry room

closet, security cameras.

Amenities
Waterfront Amenities:
available: No Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer
Municipal/City,
Private Well

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 20x15 Upper
Bedroom 2 16x14 Upper
Bedroom 3 18x11 Upper
Bedroom 4 12x11 Upper
Family Room 24x20 Main
Formal Dining Room 11x13 Main
Kitchen 13x16 Main
Living Or Great Room 13x15 Main
Other Room 12x12 Main
Other Room 2 12x12 Lower
Other Room 3 13x17 Lower
Other Room 4 18x25 Lower

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air, In Floor

Heat, Zoned
Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Radon Exterior material: Brick,Deck,Fenced
Mitigation System Yard,Storage Shed,Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar
Parking: Attached,Basement Access,Heated
Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Mary Malek Agent Email: mary.malek@acrerealty.com
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